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Reference

Film
Film
NC/U/011A
NC/U/011B
NC/U/012
NC/U/012
NC/U/043
NC/U/043

Registers

Key
BAP: Baptisms
MAR: Marriages
BUR: Burials
CON: Confirmations
MEM: List of Members

Date

Newport
(High Street)

1828-1837 Bap
1739-1828 Bap
1739-1854 Bap
1829-1837 Bap
1730s and 1740s Bap
1743, 1749,1794 Mem
1885-1979 Mar
1885-1975 Bap



NC/U/043 1884-1980 Bur
NC/P/U/011 1739-1837 Bap (Photocopy)



